PASSENGER TRANSPORT SERVICES

Fife 0 Timetable Specification

covUvNCTIIL NORTH FIFE AREA - 18TH AUG 2014 TO 15TH AUG 2021

ROUTE: Auchtermuchty/Trafalgar/Ladybank/Balmalcolm/Pitlessie
Springfield/Cupar Muir — St Columbas PS/Castlehill PS

OPERATOR: MOFFAT & WILLIAMSON
CONTACT DETAILS: 01592 774785

CONTRACT NO: NF/sC1 SERVICE NO: SC1

Please note we can't show timings for all bus stops on the timetable but the bus will stop at every
bus stop in the route description below if you signal to the driver.

TIMETABLE

Service Number A
Route Code SC1
Travel Pass Colour Blue
Auchtermuchty 08:00
Trafalgar 08:05
Ladybank Station 08:13
Kingskettle Ladybank Road 08:18
Balmalcolm 08:20
Pitlessie 08:25
Springfield 08:33
Cupar Muir 08:39
St Columbas PS 08:50
Castlehill PS 08:55
Service Number B
Route Code SC1
Travel Pass Colour Blue
Castlehill PS arrive 14:50
Castlehill PS depart 15:05
St Columbas PS arrive 15:10
St Columbas PS depart 15:20
Cupar Muir 15:25
Springfield 15:30
Pitlessie 15:35
Balmalcolm 15:40
Kingskettle 15:43
Ladybank Station 15:47
Trafalgar 15:54

Auchtermuchty 16:00



ROUTE DESCRIPTION

Route Code A — Auchtermuchty/A91/A92/L adybank, Cupar Road, Melville Road, Victoria Road, Kettle
Road/Kingskettle, Ladybank Road, Main Street/B9129/ A914/Balmalcolm/Pitlessie/Springfield, Station
Road, Crawley Crecent, Tarvit Terrace, Station Road/Cupar Muir, Drum Road/Cupar, Westfield Road,
West Park Road, West Port, St Columbas PS, Bonnygate, St Catherine Street, Station Road, South

Road, Ceres Road, Castlehill PS

Route Code B — Castlehill PS, Ceres Road, Millgate, Blalowan Park, Westfield Road, West Park
Road, West Port, opposite St Columbas PS, Bonnygate, Crossgate, Millgate, Blalowan Park,
Westfield Rd/Drum Road, Cupar Muir, Cupar Road/Springfield, Station Road, Crawley Crescent, Tarvit
Terrace, Station Road/A914, Pitlessie and reverse of route A



